AMREST HOLDINGS SE

AMREST HOLDINGS SE

ISIN: ES0105375002

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:10

Price
6.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.99% (-0.06)

ISIN ES0105375002
Symbol EAT
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,321 EUR

(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

6.00 EUR
6.07 EUR
6.00 EUR
6.08 EUR
6.010495 EUR
969

5,824.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/02 B=  |nflation der Dienstleister im Fokus!

2024/03/26 ZE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105375002&ID_NOTATION=236877253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84bcff753cc5fca8bce20d24606874a4b863d527aa4d299e6d556826529ffa16&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9745d7173d2e38170&time=1714604323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=807854b7f223d2ca875aaddd2368172e547293c21b8b6a6684c8601a2d9d03a0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3151e9242b97e7687&time=1714604323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38384a9afc1f6aacab6ffb0285d9a8db820bff07154f52379b99e905fc56786&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddbc2ed83e9937526&time=1714604323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57bd291161971b667b581d2c27ea0fcc82703bd577d1e31b005aee89f72300c7&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=02d19db40ca23917e&time=1714604323&tool=RSC

AMREST HOLDINGS SE

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:10

Price

6.02 EUR

Difference ©  -0.99% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN ES0105375002
Symbol EAT
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,321 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.00 EUR
High 6.07 EUR
Low 6.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.08 EUR
VWAP 6.010495 EUR
Volume (pcs) 969
Trading volume 5,824.17
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.03% +47.19% -14.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +1.93 -1.02
Beta 0.49 0.68 0.61
Volatility 40.37 43.49 43.26

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMREST HOLDINGS SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2021/ 17:28
03/11

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31

Price

6.01 EUR

36.90 PLN

5.98 EUR

8.56170 USD

5.92 EUR

5.97 EUR (10,795
5.72 EUR (3,936

5.92 EUR (3,487

5.82 EUR (4,351

6.66 EUR (2024/02/26
5.24 EUR (2024/04/17
6.83 EUR (2023/09/05

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.91 EUR (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.01 1

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=236877253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232438176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39608880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279269

AMREST HOLDINGS SE

04/30

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 6.02 EUR 0.01 10
04/30
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AMREST HOLDINGS SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AMREST HOLDINGS N.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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